
Position First Name MI Last Name City State email

Director, 2017-20 Ron Bolesta Downingtown PA ron.bolesta.522@gmail.com

Director 2014-18 Peter W. Davis Prescott AZ pwdavis78@hotmail.com

Director 2016-18; Secretary Roberta J. Dow Faulkenberry Lane OK rrfaulkenberry@aol.com

Director 2016-20 Richard G. Ervin Stevensville MD rgervin@atlanticbb.net

Director 2014-18 Brian J. Gibbons Roseville CA brian_g_397bg@yahoo.com

Director 2016-20; Vice President Thomas J. Girz Washington Township OH girzy@woh.rr.com

Director, 2017-18 Donald S. Hoch Whitehall PA donaldhoch0880@aol.com

Director 2014-18; President Peyton Marshall Magruder, Jr. Tubac AZ mmagruder@earthlink.net

Director 2014-18; Past President, 

Treasurer
Larry J. Thorp Upland CA lljtfp@yahoo.com

Director 2016-20 Ralph Thomas Waldrop Mayfield KY ralph.waldrop@trifectares.com

Director 2016-20 Stanley Walsh Rancho Palos Verdes CA stanlogs@dslextreme.com

Director 2016-20 J. Fred Weintz, Jr. New York NY jfweintz@optonline.net


